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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Tiffee160
Precision

9.750 9.475 9.4759.575 38.275
2 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Keann Guthrie150
Precision

9.600 9.475 9.4009.550 38.025
4T 3T 3T 5 2 

2 

Ryan Geismar243
Eagle Gymnastics

9.425 9.200 9.6259.700 37.950
6T 9T 1 1 3 

3 

Gabriela Ortiz210
WOGA Gymnastics

9.425 9.275 9.5009.550 37.750
7T 8 4T 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Lopez153
Precision

9.350 9.450 9.2759.350 37.425
9T 4 5 9 5 

5 

Liz Biedenbach326
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.625 9.350 9.4258.800 37.200
3 5T 16 4 6 

6 

Callie McLeod117
Texas Best 

9.050 9.200 9.3509.300 36.900
17 10T 6 6 7 

7 

Kendall Williams280
TCG

9.600 9.325 9.0508.850 36.825
5T 7 11T 12 8 

8 

Raney Corcoran127
NE Texas Elite

9.800 9.350 9.3008.350 36.800
1 6T 20 7T 9 

9 

Bree Bearden112
Texas Best 

9.075 9.200 9.1009.225 36.600
15T 11T 8 11 10 

10 

Saira Grant287
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.500 9.0008.600 36.450
10T 1 17 13 11 

11 

Izzy Malinowski331
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.375 8.950 9.2508.825 36.400
8 14T 14T 10 12 

12 

Erin Webb125
Texas Best 

9.250 8.800 8.7759.250 36.075
13 17 7 17T 13 

13 

Camryn Price119
Texas Best 

8.975 9.050 8.7759.200 36.000
18 13 9 18T 14 

14 

Tatum Barnard111
Texas Best 

9.275 8.650 8.9508.850 35.725
12 19 12T 14T 15 

15 

Kate Roe123
Texas Best 

8.650 8.750 9.3008.825 35.525
20 18 15T 8T 16 

16 

Ireland Brown345
TCG

9.300 9.075 8.1008.950 35.425
11 12 10 20 17 

17 

Kamryn Profita120
Texas Best 

8.900 8.950 8.8258.475 35.150
19 15T 18 16 18 

18 

Margaret Meehlhause118
Texas Best 

9.075 8.150 8.9508.850 35.025
16T 20 13T 15T 19 

19 

Caitlyn Johnson163
Zenith

9.100 8.900 8.4008.450 34.850
14 16 19 19 20 

20 
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